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WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATlOlVfBRF*

T^MENDED REPORT

OjjlIL YuyvvuL^

API Number

30-015-43720
Pool Code

98220
Pool Name

Purple Sage; Wolfcamp
Properly Code

316111

Property Name

Forehand 22 Federal Com
Well Number

6H
OGREDNo.

249099
Operator Name

CAZA OPERATING, LLC
Elevation

3143’

Surface Location

UL or Sot No. Section Township j Range !.ot ltin Feet ftoni the North/South line Feet from the East/West fin® County

1 22 23-S J 27-E 2168 SOUTH 288
EAST |

EDDY

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No, Section Township Range Lot Idu Feet from the | North/South iine Feet from the KastAVest line County

P 27 23-S 27-E 660 SOUTH 820 EAST EDDY

Dedicated Acres

480

joint or infill Consolidation Code Order No

jb^sp Aj?MlIa£jLz.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

GEODETIC COORDINATES GEODETIC COORDINATES
SURFACE LOCATION 

NAD 83 NME 
Y~ 489034.6 N 
X= 591678.2 E 

LAT. =32.289345’ N 
L0NG.= 104.170424’ M

SURFACE LOCATION 
NAD 27 NME 

r= 468975.8 N 
X= 550495.8 Z 

LAI =32.289225’ N 
L0NG.= 104.169926' W

-330'

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE 
NM) 27 NME 

- Y= 469440.1 N. X--
Y= 469470.1 N.

466813.9 N, 
461480.4 N, 
461460.8 N, 
466785.2 N.

549470.5 E
550784.5 E 
550780.2 E 
550772.7 E 
549453.0 E
549466.6 E

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE 
NAD 83 NME

469498.9 N.
469528.9 N, 
466872.8 N.
461539.0 N, 
461519.4 N,
466844.0 N,

590652.9 E
591966.9 E 
591962.6 E 
591955.3 E 
590635.5 E 

590649.1 E

BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION 
NAD 83 NME 

Y= 462186.7 N 
X= 591136.4 E 

IAT,=32.27052S N 
L0NG.= 104.172211’ W

BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION 
NAD 27 NME 

Y= 462128.1 N 
X= 549953.8 E 

LAT =32.270404’ N 
L0NG. = 104.171713’ W

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

/ hereby certify thru the mtonmtron bavin is true mil 

complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and 

dial this otgmtbtnian either ovum a working interest or 

tmlettsed mineral interest in tbc land minding the 

proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this 

wed at this location pursuant to a contract with art owner 

of such mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary 

pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order 

keretnfbrvgntsred by the division.

smmiZa
Signature

Steve Morris

Dale

Primed Name

steve.morris@moioenergy.com
E-mail Address

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

l hereby certify that the we/I location shown on dm plat 

was plotted firm Held notes of actual surveys made by 

me or under my supervision, and that tbc same is true 

and correct to the best of my bcticC

.JANUARY 2015

Date of Survey • ■ ■; .

Signatute & Seal t*f Pfofilsisional Surveyor;

AmMlLi

Certificate Nq^ber "" r%-~- rt V:'A— ***/_Gary 0, Btdson 6 12641 

Ronald J. Eidson 3239

ACKREVtmi? RR W.O.: S5.B.03Q9 IWSCW.O.: 15.13.0357


